
Ergebnisbericht TM 5km/10 km Straße - Itter   2020-09-19
5 km U18 Jg 2003 - 2006 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 58 Schwaninger Emil 2003 TS Innsbruck 00:17:16.1 
2 6 Sellers Barnaby II 2005 TS Innsbruck 00:17:31.3 
3 48 Petrovic Raphael 2003 SK Rueckenwind 00:18:32.6 
4 22 Hamiger Luca 2004 LG-Decker Itter 00:22:17.5 

Mannschaftswertung: keine Mannschaft
10 km MU20 Jg 2001 - 2005 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 61 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 00:36:05.3 
2 15 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:24.6 

10 km MU23 Jg 1998 - 2002 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 61 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 00:36:05.3 
2 15 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:24.6 

M35 Jg 1981 - 1985 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 8 Fritz Josef 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:34:52.6 
2 66 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:54.8 
3 31 Grall Michael 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:36:43.1 
4 29 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 LG-Decker Itter 00:36:46.1 
5 10 Thalhammer Thomas 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:37:25.3 
6 56 Schneider Bernhard 1985 TEAM F7 00:38:54.8 
7 53 Ebenbichler Florian 1985 TEAM F7 00:39:51.1 

M40 Jg 1976 - 1980 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 11 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:34:12.3 
2 20 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:44.6 
3 12 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 00:39:43.3 
4 54 Kappelmayer Armin 1978 TEAM F7 00:41:11.1 
5 43 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 00:43:45.8 
6 41 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 00:44:19.6 

M45 Jg 1971 - 1975 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 35 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 00:37:46.6 
2 33 Laiminger Thomas 1974 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:38:12.3 
3 60 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 00:40:32.6 

M50 Jg 1966 - 1970 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 51 Schwarz Albuin 1969 SK Rueckenwind 00:37:05,6
2 55 Kröll Konrad 1970 TEAM F7 00:39:37.8
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3 49 Pircher Fredi 1969 SK Rueckenwind 00:40:49.3 
4 42 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 00:41:56.8 
5 44 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 00:43:46.8 

M55 Jg 1961 - 1965 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 50 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind 00:37:23.8 
2 16 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:08.3 
3 40 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 00:41:32.3 
4 45 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 00:49:56.1 

M60 Jg 1956 - 1960 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 14 Mader Günter 1959 LC Tirol Innsbruck 00:43:56.1
2 52 Staudacher Markus 1959 SK Rueckenwind 00:50:08.6 

M65 Jg 1951 - 1955 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 36 Hollaus Hans 1953 SC LT Breitenbach 00:49:08.9 
2 13 Nothegger Thomas 1955 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 00:56:20.4 
3 180 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:59:16.4 

M70 Jg 1946 - 1950 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 32 Kröll Franz 1948 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:25:18.8 
2 62 Exenberger Josef 1948 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:27:04.1 
3 46 Oberosler Peter 1948 SK Rueckenwind 00:30:33.3 

M80 Jg 1920 - 1940 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 34 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:54:12.4 
10 km M Jg 1951 - 2005 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 11 Zeisler Florian 1979 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:34:12.3 
2 3 Rieder Andreas 1986 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:15.3 
3 67 Kraißer Marco 1986 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:36.3 
4 20 Gredler Roman 1980 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:44.6 
5 8 Fritz Josef 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:34:52.6 
6 66 Kopp Herbert 1984 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:54.8 
7 2 Fuchs Stefan 1996 LG-Decker Itter 00:35:16.6 
8 61 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 00:36:05.3 
9 31 Grall Michael 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:36:43.1 

10 29 Mitterdorfer Markus 1985 LG-Decker Itter 00:36:46.1 
11 51 Schwarz Albuin 1969 SK Rueckenwind 00:37:05,6
12 50 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind 00:37:23.8 
13 10 Thalhammer Thomas 1983 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:37:25.3 
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14 35 Heidelbauer Wolfgang 1971 SC LT Breitenbach 00:37:46.6 
15 33 Laiminger Thomas 1974 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:38:12.3 
16 56 Schneider Bernhard 1985 TEAM F7 00:38:54.8 
17 55 Kröll Konrad 1970 TEAM F7 00:39:37.8
18 12 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 00:39:43.3 
19 53 Ebenbichler Florian 1985 TEAM F7 00:39:51.1 
20 16 De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl 1963 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:08.3 
21 15 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:24.6 
22 60 Oberbichler Hermann 1975 U. Raika Lienz 00:40:32.6 
23 49 Pircher Fredi 1969 SK Rueckenwind 00:40:49.3 
24 28 Marx Daniel 1988 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:51.1 
25 54 Kappelmayer Armin 1978 TEAM F7 00:41:11.1 
26 40 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 00:41:32.3 
27 42 Pedevilla Paul 1967 SC LT Breitenbach 00:41:56.8 
28 43 Sapl Andreas 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 00:43:45.8 
29 44 Bair Christian 1970 SK Rueckenwind 00:43:46.8 
30 14 Mader Günter 1959 LC Tirol Innsbruck 00:43:56.1
31 41 Pacher Christian 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 00:44:19.6 
32 36 Hollaus Hans 1953 SC LT Breitenbach 00:49:08.9 
33 45 Mössner Martin 1964 SK Rueckenwind 00:49:56.1 
34 52 Staudacher Markus 1959 SK Rueckenwind 00:50:08.6 
35 30 Zwanowetz Wolfgang 1993 LG-Decker Itter 00:51:21.6 
36 13 Nothegger Thomas 1955 Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 00:56:20.4 
37 180 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:59:16.4 

Mannschaftswertung: Zeit
Rang Verein Zeit

1 LG-Decker Itter 1 1:43:36.2
Rieder Andreas, Kraißer Marco, Gredler Roman

2 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1 1:46:30.2
Zeisler Florian, Fritz Josef, Thalhammer Thomas

3 LG-Decker Itter 2 1:46:57.5
Kopp Herbert, Fuchs Stefan, Mitterdorfer Markus

4 SK Rueckenwind 1 1:55:18.7
Schwarz Albuin, Reiter Franz, Pircher Fredi

5 SC LT Breitenbach 1 1:55:24.2
Feuersinger Samuel, Heidelbauer Wolfgang, Moysey Peter

6 TEAM F7 1 1:58:23.7
Schneider Bernhard, Kröll Konrad, Ebenbichler Florian

7 LG-Decker Itter 3 2:01:24.0
De Leòn Solano Eddy Raùl, Bindhammer Alexander, Marx Daniel

8 SC LT Breitenbach 2 2:10:02.2
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Pedevilla Paul, Sapl Andreas, Pacher Christian

9 SK Rueckenwind 2 2:23:51.5
Bair Christian, Mössner Martin, Staudacher Markus

WU18 Jg 2003 - 2006 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 10) 5 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 5 Huys Tabea 2005 TS Innsbruck 00:19:24.8 
2 63 Feuersinger Katharina 2004 SC LT Breitenbach 00:22:33.5 

Mannschaftswertung: keine Mannschaft
WU20 Jg 2001 - 2005 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 20) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 26 Luxner Lea 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:42:44.8 
2 38 Maier Carla 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 00:45:20.1 
3 24 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:28.9 
4 23 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:30.1 

WU23 Jg 1998 - 2002 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 23) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 26 Luxner Lea 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:42:44.8 
2 38 Maier Carla 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 00:45:20.1 
3 24 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:28.9 
4 23 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:30.1 
5 64 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 01:04:05.1 

W35 Jg 1981 - 1985 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 35) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 19 Feller Christine 1983 LG-Decker Itter 00:52:51.9 
W40 Jg 1976 - 1980 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 40) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 00:39:40.1 
2 21 Haaser Katrin 1977 LG-Decker Itter 01:06:33.9 

W45 Jg 1971 - 1975 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 45) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 25 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 00:47:31.9 
W50 Jg 1966 - 1970 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 65 Wakolbinger Aloisia 1966 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:46:56.4 
W55 Jg 1961 - 1965 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 55) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 7 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 00:49:49.8
10 km W Jg 1951 - 2005 Start:15:30 Uhr (Lauf 11) 10 km
Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit

1 1 Freitag Karin 1980 LG-Decker Itter 00:39:40.1 
2 9 Thalhammer Iris 1986 IRL-Team HAPPY FITNESS 24h 00:42:17.3 
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3 26 Luxner Lea 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:42:44.8 
4 38 Maier Carla 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 00:45:20.1 
5 65 Wakolbinger Aloisia 1966 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:46:56.4 
6 25 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 00:47:31.9 
7 7 Helfenbein-Follmann Regina 1962 BLT Raika Volders 00:49:49.8
8 19 Feller Christine 1983 LG-Decker Itter 00:52:51.9 
9 24 Hrnecek Sophie 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:28.9 

10 23 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:59:30.1 
11 64 Kuppelwieser Rahel 2000 SV Brixlegg ZV LA 01:04:05.1 
12 21 Haaser Katrin 1977 LG-Decker Itter 01:06:33.9 

Mannschaftswertung: Zeit
Rang Verein Zeit

1 LG-Decker Itter 1 2:09:56.8
Freitag Karin, Luxner Lea, Knapp Andrea

2 LG-Decker Itter 2 2:51:50.9
Feller Christine, Hrnecek Sophie, Hrnecek Alina
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